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Sch XIV- F.No. 180v
Receipt Malguzari
Name Circle. Name Mauza May
Thana and Thana No.

V Farad Malki / Farad Raiati
Name Raiyat May Walidat Jamabandi

Vo Sakunat Number.

Page no. : 325
Vol. No. : 26
Receipt no. : 0318861889

Mango |
Ward No.-9 A.Kshetra.Mango |
16412 |
Anjum Sadmani
Account Number khesra number Area (in acres)

315 315 0 hector 2 r 0 centimeter

cash in hand Arazi Bhavli Tafseel Account Lagan Bhavli
 

Detail of annual demand of holdings (arrear status) of the current year.

Regarding demand yearly
Due Recent

(2022-2023)more than three years 3rd year 2nd Year
(2020-2021)

1st year
(2021-2022)

  Goods (Cash)
  Guzari (Bhavli)
  Cess                                         .
  Sood                                         .
_
_
_
  Mutfarqat                               .
_
_
_
 
scale _
_
_

33.00
8.25

16.50
16.50
6.60

80.85

33.00
8.25

16.50
16.50
6.60

80.85

33.00
8.25

16.50
16.50
6.60

80.85

33.00
8.25

16.50
16.50
6.60

80.85

details payment

about payment
Due Motalba

Hall
(2022-2023)

Fazil
more than three years 3rd year 2nd Year

(2020-2021)
1st year
(2021-2022)

  Goods (Cash)
  Guzari (Bhavli)
  Cess                                         .
  Sood                                         .
_
_
_
  Mutfarqat                               .
_
_
_
 
measurement payer
_
_

33.00
8.25

16.50
16.50
6.60

80.85

33.00
8.25

16.50
16.50
6.60

80.85

33.00
8.25

16.50
16.50
6.60

80.85
   (1) Meezan total (in words): Two
Hundred
Forty
Two
Rupees
and
Fifty
Five
Paise
   (2) Name Dehinda -
   (3) Total outstanding - 242.55   Date Amla Tehsil Kuninda : 18-01-2023

Interest is not charged on the arrears of Khas Mahal (except on such arrears for which certificate is issued).

This is a computer generated copy.
This form is for the information of the applicant only.
For any kind of inaccuracies contact the concerned Circle Officer.

Keep
in
mind
the
distance
of
two
yards,
this
is
the
solution
to
Corona.

printsprints


