1/18/23, 9:50 PM

50 PM https://jharbhulagan.jharkhand.gov.in/citizen/payment_receipt?uid=2dab0c4103076b6546049133a333c9b8&did=gKh%2fKSTnKG...

Sch XIV- F.No. 180v Receipt Malguzari Name Circle. Name Mauza May Thana and Thana No.



Farad Malki / Farad Raiati Page no. : 325 Name Raiyat May Walidat Jamabandi Vol. No. : 26

Vo Sakunat Number. Receipt no.: 0318861889

Mango | Ward No.-9 A.Kshetra.Mango | 16412 | Anjum Sadmani

Account Number	khesra number	Area (in acres)
315	315	0 hector 2 r 0 centimeter

cash in hand	Arazi Bhavli	Tafseel Account Lagan Bhavli

Detail of annual demand of holdings (arrear status) of the current year.

		Due			Recent	
Regarding demand	yearly	more than three years	3rd year	2nd Year (2020-2021)	1st year (2021-2022)	(2022-2023)
Goods (Cash) Guzari (Bhavli)	33.00			33.00	33.00	33.00
Cess .	8.25			8.25	8.25	8.25
Sood	16.50			16.50	16.50	16.50
Mutfarqat scale	16.50			16.50	16.50	16.50
	6.60			6.60	6.60	6.60
	80.85			80.85	80.85	80.85

details payment

	Due				Motalba	
about payment	more than three years	3rd year	2nd Year (2020-2021)	1st year (2021-2022)	Hall (2022-2023)	Fazil
Goods (Cash) Guzari (Bhavli)			33.00	33.00	33.00	
Cess .			8.25	8.25	8.25	
Sood Mutfargat .			16.50	16.50	16.50	
measurement payer			16.50	16.50	16.50	
			6.60	6.60	6.60	
			80.85	80.85	80.85	

- (1) Meezan total (in words): Two Hundred Forty Two Rupees and Fifty Five Paise
- (2) Name Dehinda -
- (3) Total outstanding 242.55

Date Amla Tehsil Kuninda: 18-01-2023

Interest is not charged on the arrears of Khas Mahal (except on such arrears for which certificate is issued).



This is a computer generated copy.

This form is for the information of the applicant only.

For any kind of inaccuracies contact the concerned Circle Officer.

Keep in mind the distance of two yards, this is the solution to Corona.

prints